
 Building Unit Start Complete See 

Note 

Below

HJK Crawlspace Monday, February 13, 2006 Friday, March 10, 2006 *

HJK Stairway and Lobby Monday, February 13, 2006 Friday, March 10, 2006 *

HJK Roof Tuesday, February 21, 2006 Thursday, March 02, 2006

FG Crawlspace Thursday, February 16, 2006 Wednesday, March 15, 2006 *

FG Stairway and Lobby Tuesday, February 21, 2006 Wednesday, March 15, 2006 *

FG Roof Thursday, March 02, 2006 Thursday, March 09, 2006

DE Crawlspace Friday, February 24, 2006 Monday, March 20, 2006 *

DE Stairway and Lobby Tuesday, February 28, 2006 Monday, March 20, 2006 *

DE Roof Friday, March 10, 2006 Friday, March 17, 2006

ABC Crawlspace Monday, March 06, 2006 Wednesday, March 15, 2006

ABC Stairway and Lobby Wednesday, March 08, 2006 Friday, March 24, 2006

ABC Roof Monday, March 20, 2006 Wednesday, March 29, 2006

*   Revised completion date due to construction revisions

Construction Schedule

West Gate Low rise Sprinkler & Fire Alarm










